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2023 Satisfaction Survey Results

The 2023 Satisfaction Survey was conducted August 8, 2023 through September 12, 2023. There were 431 starts to the survey and |77 submissions.
23% of the surveys were completed on desktop devices and 77% were completed on mobile devices.

| am happy | feel like my peers
with my job. and | work well together.

[ (Strongly Disagree) 8% [ (Strongly Disagree) %
Z (Disagree) 8% 2 (Disagree) 2%
3 (Neutral) 18% 3 (Neutral) 14%
4 (Agree) 29% 4 (Agree) 34%
a (Strongly Agree) 30% a (Strongly Agree) 4%
| mywork-life balance. | | frommymanager. |
Strnngly Disagree) % | (Strongly Disagree) ~~ 13%
Z (Disagree) 3% Z (Disagree) 8%
3 (Neutral) 20% 3 (Neutral) [2%
4 (Agree) 32% 4 (Agree) 2%
a (Strongly Agree) 32% a (Strongly Agree) 40%
| am compensated fairly
for the work | complete. | cares about my feedback. |
[ (Strongly Disagree) 20% Strungly Disagree) 13%
2 (Disagree) 7% 2 (Disagree) 8%
3 (Neutral) 7% 3 (Neutral) 7%
4 (Agree) 2% 4 (Agree) 18%
a (Strongly Agree) 26% a (Strongly Agree) 4%
| mycontributions. | | istransparent. = |
[ (Strongly Disagree) 14% [ (Strongly Disagree) 12%
2 (Disagree) [a% 2 (Disagree) 13%
3 (Neutral) 19% 3 (Neutral) 27%
4 (Agree) 22% 4 (Agree) 2%
a (Strongly Agree) 28% a (Strongly Agree) 30%

My Supervisor is consistent when
administering policies.

| (Strongly Disagree) 5%
2 (Disagree) 8%
3 (Neutral) 16%
4 (Agree) 24%
a (Strongly Agree) 4%
| mewithrespect |
| (Strongly Disagree) 0%
2 (Disagree) 2%
3 (Neutral) 10%
4 (Agree) 22%
a (Strongly Agree) a3%
| towhatlhavetosay |
Strungly Disagree) [1%
2 (Disagree) 2%
3 (Neutral) 14%
4 (Agree) 20%
a (Strangly Agree) 48%
| the contribution | make. |
| (Strongly Disagree) 12%
2 (Disagree) 6%
3 (Neutral) 12%
4 (Agree) 2%
a (Strangly Agree) 47%

Licking/Knox Goodwill Industries, Inc. provides training, employment, and support services to individuals with disabilities and other barriers to employment.
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| Ineedtodomyjobwell. | | organization's mission. | | and Thank you Programs. |

Strungly Disagree) 1% Strungly Disagree) 9% Strungly Disagree) [7%
Z (Disagree) 8% 2 (Disagree) 6% 2 (Disagree) 6%
3 (Neutral) 19% 3 (Neutral) 23% 3 (Neutral) 13%
4 (Agree) 23% 4 (Agree) 20% 4 (Agree) 12%
a (Strongly Agree) 42% a (Strongly Agree) 39% a (Strangly Agree) 46%
quality of work they produce. me to give my opinion. Messaging program.
[ (Strongly Disagree) 1% [ (Strongly Disagree) 2% | (Strongly Disagree) 9%
2 (Disagree) [a% 2 (Disagree) 8% 2 (Disagree) 6%
3 (Neutral) 28% 3 (Neutral) 2% 3 (Neutral) 8%
4 (Agree) 18% 4 (Agree) 20% 4 (Agree) 12%
a (Strongly Agree) 20% a (Strongly Agree) 2T% a (Strangly Agree) 19%
asked to do is reasonable. priority in this organization. of satisfaction with Goodwill?
[ (Strongly Disagree) 1% [ (Strongly Disagree) 1% Highly satisfied 29%
Z (Disagree) 10% Z (Disagree) 2% Somewhat satisfied 19%
3 (Neutral) 7% 3 (Neutral) 16% Neutral 2%
4 (Agree) 20% 4 (Agree) 24% Somewhat dissatisfied 12%
a (Strongly Agree) 39% a (Strongly Agree) 4a% Highly dissatisfied 5%
Prefer not to answer 6%
allows me to do a good job. growing with the company.

[ (Strongly Disagree) 1% [ (Strongly Disagree) 9%

Z (Disagree) 5% Z (Disagree) 8%

3 (Neutral) 7% 3 (Neutral) 20%

4 (Agree) 28% 4 (Agree) 16%

a (Strongly Agree) 40% a (Strongly Agree) 44%

Licking/Knox Goodwill Industries, Inc. provides training, employment, and support services to individuals with disabilities and other barriers to employment.



